Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000079605 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

: BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. Account Name

Account Number: 075350000353 Phone

: (800)221-2972

Fax Number

: (888)692-9256

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION MOD TEXTILE AND PERFUMES, INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MAR 3 2016

S. GILBERT

16 MAR 30 PM 12: 26 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
VINELAND RO			
ANDO, FL 3281			
	1		
FICLE III PURP purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:		
conduct all activiti	es set forth and permitted under and Flori	da corporation law	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
, .			
TICLE IV SHAR	<i>ES</i> 200		
	<i>ES</i> 200		
FICLE IV SHAR number of shares of	<i>ES</i> 200		
FICLE IV SHAR number of shares of	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		:
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITI. Name and Titl	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR	Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITI. Name and Titl	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD	Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITI. Name and Titl	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD	Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD	Name and Title Address:	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address Name and Title	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address Name and Title	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address Name and Title	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	ES 200 stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS KIRTI ANANDANI, DIRECTOR 3601 VINELAND ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address:	

None	and Take	Name and Title
Addr	O\$5	Address
	REGISTERED AGENT For the street address (F.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the engistance egant is:
Number	KIRTI ANANDANI	
Address:	3601 VINELAND ROAD	
Autorities.	ORLANDO, FL 32811	
ARTICUE VIL	INCORPORATOR	
lls: pape grid	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	KIRTI ANANDANI	
	S601 VINELAND ROAD	
Actron-	ORLANDO, FL 32811	
ertica p VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE	
Principie date.	f other than the delt of filing	(OPTIONAL)
in's effective in an effective		por be more than five existing days prior or # bustons
lote: If the dal	te inserted in this block does not ment the soplicity	le stantony filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ye qocauent,»	effective date on the Department of State's record	
lavina tura na		
bla cristflence, I	om familiar with and appear the appearament of t	Contract agent and agent to an an authorize
, X	(NeA	4 3/30/16
	Required Signatone Registered Agent	Date
aubest this do	current and affirm that the Justs stated height as Department of Blate considerer a third degree felo	
POPPER IN DATE	O.L	3/30/16
	Total Control of the	Dec